2002:

2006:

2007:

2008:

2009:

2010:

2011:

2012:

2013:

2014:

YNOTPOPIEZ IMBB 2E METAMNTYXIAKOYZ ®OITHTEZ

Iwdavvng BOFAHZ
NataAta MAMAAOMNOYAQY

Xpriotog ANAPEAAHZ
Iwdavvng BATTEAATOZ

Metpog TZEPMNOX
T TUALavOC MAKPOTKIKAX

MuxAaAng ZAPPHZ
Eppavougha KAAAEPTH
Ioprivn KAPAKASIAIQTH
EATtLVvikn KAAOTEPOMOYAOY

Kwvotavtivoc MAAHKAPAY
Euyevia KAAOTEPAKH
Mapiva ©EOAOZIOY
Katepiva MMAKEAA

Awkatepivn TZIOYPOYAA
Awkatepivn KAAEMAKH
roAavta rNAMITZAKH
Kwvotavtiva AYPQONH

NikoAaog XAPMIMIAAZ
Atvta TPHTOPAKH
Maptia FAYMENAKH
®avr) MAKANA

Avva IQANNIAOY

AyyeALKr) BOTTATZH
Xptotiva NAOYMH
rewpylog MANATOMOYAOZ

Eppavoun ®QTAKHZ
Xapahaptog FAAOYZHZ
XapikAela ZMANOY
Xpriotog ZIOYTHZ

Kwvotavtivog KOYNAKHZ



2017:

2018

2019:

2020:

2021:

2022

2023

2024

MuxanA-Atovuolog FTOYNHZ
Iwdavvng EYATTEAAKOZ

Avtwvio¢ KAQNIZAKHZ
HA¢ktpa NENEAAKH
Iwdavvng PAAANG

Iwdvva Ztavylavousddkn

Afpntpa Mntolddou

A¢omowva Kage
XpuooUAa Iopdavidou

KaAukdkn Mapla

Mapoupidou Avaotacia

Hurst Avery
Kapayiavvn M'ewpyla



